
First Name Last Name Email Company Operator / Supplier

1 Manabu Suzuki mana33chan@gmail.com Operator

2 Alvaro Cabrera info@masspace.es +Space Operator

3 Tatiana Casanova andres@masspace.es +Space Operator

4 Jan P. Bikker jpbikker@1box.nl 1BOX Self Storage Operator

5 Arie Rezepka arie@akikb.cl Aki KB Minibodegas Operator

6 Lucas Marabotti l.marabotti@alkilatrasteros.es Alkila Trasteros Operator

7 Laura  Perez Andreu l.perez@alkilatrasteros.es Alkila Trasteros Operator

8 Jorge Luis Pérez j.luis@alkilatrasteros.es Alkila Trasteros Operator

9 Lorena Martinez Unez lorena@alquilatuespacio.es Alquila Tu Espacio Operator

10 Ruben Martinez ruben@alquilatuespacio.es Alquila Tu Espacio Operator

11 Gonzalo Saez Quiza gonzalo@ceesa.com All Box Manager Supplier

12 Jose Manuel Corredoira Fernandez jose@ceesa.com All Box Manager Supplier

13 Jose Manuel Oceja Lezcano  josemanuel@sdsseguridad.com All Box Manager Supplier

14 Alexander Franco Martinez De Murcia alex@sdsseguridad.com All Box Manager Supplier

15 Koen Verboven verboven.koen@apsb-consultancy.eu APSB-consultancy Consultant

16 Alberto Borregon aborregon@areatrasteros.com Area Trasteros Operator

17 Javier Arambarri bosco@nova.es Eurotrasteros Operator

18 Sole Martinez gerencia@aess.es AESS Operador

19 Hector Murias gijon@autoalmacenaje.com Auto Almacenaje Operator

20 Donna Humphreys donna@bearbox.co.uk Bearbox Supplier

21 Hugh Murray hugh@bearbox.co.uk Bearbox Supplier

22 Neus Ondoño	 neus.ondono@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

23 Guillermo Perez 	 guillermo.perez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

24 Pau Masdeu pau.masdeu@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

25 Pilar Guitart pilar.guitart@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

26 Catia Cruz catia.cruz@bluespace.eu Bluespace Operator

27 Maria Perez maria.perez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

28 Eduard Bosch eduard.bosch@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

29 Lorena Extremera lorena.extremera@bluespace.es	 Bluespace Operator

30 Cristina Nogués cristina.nogues@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

31 Ingrid Vives ingrid.vives@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

32 Andrés Garcia andres.garcia@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

33 Esther Mendez esther.mendez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

34 German Gonzalez german.gonzalez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

35 Jonatan Rio jonatan.rio@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

36 Cristina Rodriguez	 cristina.rodriguez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

37 Camilo Suarez Camilo.suarez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

38 Pere Castaño pere.castano@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

39 Lluis Paricio lluis.paricio@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

40 Salvador Ruiz salvador.ruiz@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

41 David Raya david.raya@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

42 Tomeu Fiol bartomeu.fiol@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

43 Visitacion Rodriguez visitacion.rodriguez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

44 Vicens Gonzalez vicens.gonzalez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

45 Cami Casas cami.casa@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

46 Carlos Martinez carlos.martinez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

47 Jose Gonzalez jose.gonzalez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

48 Sonia Paredes sonia.paredez@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

49 Joaquin Izquierdo joaquin.izquierdo@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

50 Ana Sofia Lima ana.lima@bluespace.eu Bluespace Operator

51 Laura  Chacon laura.chacon@bluespace.es Bluespace Operator

Miriam Plaza Bluespace Operator

Laura Bordonali Bluespace Operator

52 Olivia Llopart admin@boxmaster.es Box Master Operator

53 Helder Apolónia hapolonia@gmail.com Brijofi Lda Operator

54 João Apolónia joaoapolonia@gmail.com Brijofi Lda Operator

55 Belen Crespo Lopez - Urrutia bcrespo@bullbox.com Bullbox Supplier

56 Marcos Noguera Crespo mnoguera@bullbox.com Bullbox Supplier

57 Ana Sandin Noguera ana@diconlogistica.com Bullbox Supplier

58 Fernando Vanrell f.vanrell@rentacorporacion.com Cabe Trasteros Operator

59 Olga Vidal Torrents o.vidal@embalajescapsa.com Capsa Supplier

60 Manel  lopez Masague m.lopez@embalajescapsa.com Capsa Supplier
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61 Cesare Carcano cesare.carcano@casaforte.it Casaforte Self-Storage Spa Operator

62 Maurizio Allio maurizio.allio@casaforte.it Central self storage Srl Operator

63 Manel Valero mvalero@dyg.cat Central Trasteros Operator

64 Albano Costa acostalobo@colarescapital.com Colares Capital Operator

65 Santiago Almudi salmudi@covecasa.com Cubbe Zaragoza Operator

66 Javier Villanova jvillanova@covecasa.com Cubbe Zaragoza Operator

67 Ana Martinez ana.martinez@espaciogeo.com Espaciogeo Operator

68 Eduardo del Río López-Corona eduardo.delrio@espaciogeo.com Espaciogeo Operator

69 Natalia Pais Curto administracion@espaciogeo.com Espaciogeo Operator

70 Pedro Outerelo director@tuweco.com Eurotrasteros Operator

71 Paola Barraza pbarraza@fedessa.org FEDESSA OC

72 Antoni Marti Valls tmarti@ferrerojeda.com Ferrer & Ojeda Supplier

73 Eddy Verkeyn eddy.verkeyn@flexoo.be Flexoo Self Storage Operator

74 Miguel Cuervo Arango De Cachaveramiguel@grupoventura.com Grupo La Nave Operator

75 Gema Martinez Hernandez gema@grupoventura.com Grupo La Nave Operator

76 Carla Fernandes admnistracio@guardatot.com GuardaTot Operator

77 Sergi Cullell expansio@guardatot.com GuardaTot Operator

78 Monika Czarny monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

79 Hubert Paprock monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

80 Anna Zapiga monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

81 Mateusz Nowak monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

82 Michal Klause monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

83 Szywou Klause monika@ht-box.com HT-Box.com Supplier

84 Steinar Bergøy steinar@bakerovner.no Inbox Minilager Operator

85 Sofia Leufstedt info@instorage.se Instorage AB Operator

86 Marc Skårman marc.skarman@gmail.com Instorage AB Operator

Luis Fernandez luis.fernandez@integraldetrasteros.com Integral de Trasteros Supplier

Oriol Soucheiron oriol.soucheiron@integraldetrasteros.com Integral de Trasteros Supplier

87 José Luís Garcia joseluis.garcia@islatrans.es Islatrans Operator

88 Martyn Dickinson martyn.dickinson@januseurope.com Janus International Europe Ltd Supplier

89 Juan Moreno Juan.Moreno@januseurope.com Janus International Europe Ltd Supplier

90 Jesus Paulin jesus.paulin@januseurope.com Janus International Europe Ltd Supplier

91 Daniela Lofruscio Daniela.Lofruscio@januseurope.com Janus International Europe Ltd Supplier

92 Colin Jeromson claire.bourgeois@januseurope.com Janus International Europe Ltd Supplier

93 Izeldi Loots Izeldi.Loots@jll.com JLL Supplier

94 Marisa Vega marisa.vega@jll.com JLL Supplier

95 Gaston Blondeau Gaston.Blondeau@jll.com JLL Supplier

96 Tom Cain tom.caines@jll.com JLL Supplier

97 Cédric Padilla cedricp@jullka.com Jullka Self Storage Supplier

98 Elena Quesada elena@jullka.com Jullka Self Storage Supplier

99 Martin Wild martin.wild@kinnovis.com Kinnovis Supplier

100 Daniel Hoblik Daniel.Hoblik@kinnovis.com Kinnovis Supplier

101 Guillermo Martinez Lopez - Corell martin.wild@kinnovis.com Kinnovis Supplier

102 Cristina Lang-Lenton CRISTINA@LENBOXCANARIAS.COM Len Box Canarias Operator

103 Oriol Brunet oriol.brunet@lyra-network.com Lyra Supplier

104 Stefan Albulescu stefan.albulescu@lyra-network.com Lyra Supplier

105 Adeel Hussain Adeel@magnumpackaging.co.uk Magnum Storage Operator

106 John Pluck Masterclass Storage and Removals Operator

107 Joseph Perxés girona@metrecubic.com			 Metre Cubic Self-Storage Operator

108 Store Manager josep@metrecubic.com Metre Cubic Self-Storage Operator

109 Carlos Castro Maceira midesvantrasteros@gmail.com Mi Desván Operator

110 Leonardo Soto lsoto@mi-espacio.es Mi Espacio Operator

111 Javier Tuya javier.tuya@modulnor.com Modulnor Supplier

112 Ricardo De La Cruz ricardo.delacruz@modulnor.com Modulnor Supplier

113 Gonzalo Gardeazabal gonzalo.gardeazabal@modulnor.com Modulnor Supplier

114 Juanfer Sendra contacto@montgostorage.com Montgo Storage Operator

115 Pieter Ligtvoet info@multi-storage-systems.com MSS Bridges Supplier

116 Laszlo Balint info@multi-storage-systems.com MSS Bridges Supplier

117 Monica Cadenas monica@necesitoespacio.com Necesito Espacio Operator

118 Jordi Moix jm@talus-re.com Necesito un Trastero Operator

119 Borja Maldonado borja.m@necesitountrastero.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

120 Mireia Fernandez mireia.f@necesitountrastero.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

121 Roma Renom rr@talus-re.com Necesito un Trastero Operator

122 Pedro Mazariegos pedro.m@necesitountrastero.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

123 Ivan Maldonado imaldonado@necesitountrastero.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

124 Miguel Andonegui mandonegui@jbcapital.com Necesito un Trastero Operator

125 Mario Manzano info@space4u.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

126  Luis Enrique Manzano comercial@space4u.es Necesito un Trastero Operator

127 Carlos Torres ctorres@necesitountrastero.es Necesito un Trastero Operator
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128 Carlos Pedreño Carlos.pedreno@ohmybox.es Oh My  Box! Operator

129 Angel Acero Angel.acero@ohmybox.es Oh My Box! Operator

130 Marina Cittanti Marina.cittanti@ohmybox.es Oh My Box! Operator

131 Nicolas Perez nicolas.perez@ohmybox.es Oh My Box! Operator

132 Liher Del Castillo Liher.delrio@ohmybox.es Oh My Box! Operator

133 Daniel Martinez petitsvilanova@gmail.com Petits Locals Operator

134 Hugo Bergnole hv@phitoscapital.com Phitos Capital Operator

135 Jose luis Serra diez Info@pisabox.es PisaBox Operator

136 Diego Martin de Porres Diegomdporres@gmail.com PisaBox Operator

137 Hayley Fincher-Jones hayley@planetspace.es Planet Space Self Storage Operator

138 Julian Pulido JULIAN@PLANETSPACE.ES Planet Space Self Storage Operator

139 Catalina Rigo cat@planetspace.es Planet Space Self Storage Operator

140 Silvia Roca info@policubic.cat Policubic Operator

141 Josep Roca josep@policubic.cat Policubic Operator

142 Juan Campos jcampos@pongotrasteros.com Pongo Trasteros Operator

143 Luis Guardiola lguardiola@pongotrasteros.com Pongo Trasteros Operator

144 Victoria Ferrero vferrero@pongotrasteros.com Pongo Trasteros Operator

145 Barry Rimmer barry.rimmer@ptisecurity.co.uk PTI Security Systems Europe Supplier

146 John D'Aprano john@ptisecurity.co.uk PTI Security Systems Europe Supplier

147 Aaron Fernandez aaron.fernandez@redtras.com RedTras Operator

148 Santiago Aguirre saa@aguirreim.com RedTras Operator

149 Ariana Cruces Caride	 ariana.cruces@redtras.com RedTras Operator

150 Alonso Dupuy de Lome Corchado adc@aguirreim.com RedTras Operator

151 Manuel De Cominges Guio mcg@aguirreim.com RedTras Operator

152 Jesús Fernández jesus.fernandez@redtras.com RedTras Operator

153 Manuel Romero Guillen MANROMGUI@GMAIL.COM RedTras Operator

154 Luis Miguel Cebrian luismcebrian@gmail.com RedTras Operator

155 Silvia Machin Godoy rentbox.laspalmas@gmail.com RentBox Operator

156 Giovanni Tronchin g.tronchin@selfstoragemilanoest.it Self-Storage Milano Est Operator

157 Andres Abeijon andres@radicalsys.com Space Manager Supplier

158 Rip Bucks rbucks@Radicalsys.com Space Manager Supplier

159 Iñaki Basauri i.basauri@entreplantaskepler.com Storage Lab Supplier

160 Jacobo Zuluaga j.zuluaga@boxkepler.com Storage Lab Supplier

161 Cristina Guzmán  c.guzman@boxkepler.com Storage Lab Supplier

162 Michael Fogelberg michael@storeinn.com Storeinn Operator

163 Ubbe Strihagen ubbe.strihagen@storeinn.com Storeinn Operator

164 Daniel Kepcija daniel.kepcija@storeinn.com Storeinn Operator

165 Marc Barth marc@store-it.eu Store-IT Supplier

166 Alkan Melan Alkan.melan@bookyourbox.com Store-IT Supplier

167 Bob Decks bob@sandboxservices.be Store-IT Supplier

168 Arturo Pradana Marcos apm@storemore.es Storemore Operator

169 Jordi Pujol Riembau info@teic.es TEIC Operator

170 Iñigo Urbizu Lara iurbizu@hotmail.com todoKB Operator

171 Laura Azcona info@todokb.com todoKB Operator

172 Montse Boadella Marques mboadella@tothicap.com Tot Hi Cap Operator

173 Alberto Serrano a.serrano@trasterosplus.es Trasteros Plus Operator

174 Leticia Urbaneja Medina l.urbaneja@trasterosplus.es Trasteros Plus Operator

175 Christina Bueno cristina.bueno@trasterosyalmacenes.com Trasteros y Almacenes Operator

176 Celine Candela celine260779@gmail.com Trasterosmad Operator

177 Jan-Hein Streppel janhein@streppel.com Universal Storage Containers Supplier

178 Leo Young leo.young@universalstoragecontainers.com Universal Storage Containers Supplier

179 Danny Schmidt d.schmidt@universalstoragecontainers.nl Universal Storage Containers Supplier

180 Marta Zúñiga marta@urbanselfstorageprojects.es Urban Self Storage Projects Supplier

181 Pere Ferret info@vilatrasters.com Vila Trasters Operator

182 Camilo Pacheco camilo.p@yoguardo.com Yoguardo Operator

183 Philipp Straessle Philipp.Straessle@zebrabox.com Zebrabox Operator

184 Joan Martínez Cano tradersfibo@gmail.com Operator

185 Elena Mateos HotelSAAS Speaker

186 Carles Moslares IGQ School of Management Speaker

187 Roberto Lopez Moderator

188 Steffen Klunners steffen.kluners@marcol.com Marcol Operator

189 David Vila Renta Corporacion Operator

190 Jerónimo Mateos Unidad Policia Judicial no se a que vendran

191 José Manuel García Perez Unidad Policia Judicial no se a que vendrna

Only conference

192 Maite Pacheco Homebox Operator

193 Eugenia Acevedo Homebox Operator

194 Nacha Alonso Homebox Operator
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195 Eva Sanchez Homebox Operator

196 Eduardo Sanesteban Homebox Operator

197 Patricia Arias Homebox Operator

198 Joaquin Romero Homebox Operator

199 Alex Vazquez Homebox Operator

200 Carles Viladecans

201 Sandra Noy


